MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS   → FBMA-A Series          High Current Type
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
FBMA-11-160808-250A30 25 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-160808-300A10 30 25% 100 0.100 1000
FBMA-11-160808-600A30 60 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-160808-121A20 120 25% 100 0.100 2000
FBMA-11-160808-121A30 120 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-160808-301A20 300 25% 100 0.100 2000
FBMA-11-160808-601A10 600 25% 100 0.200 1000
MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS   → FBMA-A Series         High Current Type
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
FBMA-11-201209-100A60 10 25% 100 0.010 6000
FBMA-11-201209-330A40 33 25% 100 0.035 4000
FBMA-11-201209-600A30 60 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-201209-800A40 80 25% 100 0.035 4000
FBMA-11-201209-121A40 120 25% 100 0.035 4000
FBMA-11-201209-121A50 120 25% 100 0.020 5000
FBMA-11-201209-221A30 220 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-201209-301A10 300 25% 100 0.200 1000
FBMA-11-201209-401A20 400 25% 100 0.100 2000
FBMA-11-201209-601A20 600 25% 100 0.100 2000
MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS   → FBMA-A Series          High Current Type
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
FBMA-11-321611-300A60 30 25% 100 0.010 6000
FBMA-11-321611-800A40 80 25% 100 0.035 4000
FBMA-11-321611-121A30 120 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-321611-121A50 120 25% 100 0.020 5000
FBMA-11-321611-301A10 300 25% 100 0.200 1000
FBMA-11-321611-501A20 500 25% 100 0.100 2000
FBMA-11-321611-501A30 500 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-321611-601A30 600 25% 100 0.040 3000
FBMA-11-322513-151A50 150 25% 100 0.020 5000
FBMA-11-322513-201A40 200 25% 100 0.035 4000
FBMA-11-322513-301A30 300 25% 100 0.040 3000
MULTILAYER CHIP BEADS   → FBMA-A Series          High Current Type
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
FBMA-11-451616-600A60 60 25% 100 0.010 6000
FBMA-11-451616-800A40 80 25% 100 0.030 4000
FBMA-11-453215-900A60 90 25% 100 0.010 6000
FBMA-11-453215-900A90 90 25% 100 0.004 9000
FBMA-11-453215-121A40 120 25% 100 0.030 4000
FBMA-11-453215-121A60 120 25% 100 0.010 6000
FBMA-18-453215-121A90 120 25% 100 0.004 9000
FBMA-11-453215-151A50 150 25% 100 0.020 5000
KC007 FBMA-A SERIES
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
KC007.A00